Miniature force transducer with center hole for press, screw and
cable forces
Miniature force transducer XCM-171
Force washer up to 80 kN for static and dynamic loads
 Inner diameter M16 Inner diameter M20 Inner diameter M24
 Ø 36 x 40 mm,
0…20 kN
0…40 kN

the extremely compact design and the high accuracy, these miniature pressure transducers are particularly suitable for the
following applications:
• Monitoring of press and punch processes
• Laboratory and test equipment
• Preloading of screws and threaded rods
Application
Miniature force transducer XCM-171 Version 1.4 www.x-sensors.com info@x-sensors.com  Tel. +41 52 543 19 60
Description Measuring
range
Output
signal
Dimensions in
mm
DIN-rail mounting  Specifi-
cation
XCM-171-10-D21.0-2.0m 0…10 kN 1 mV/V Ø 36 x 40 mm Inner diameter Ø 21 mm  page 3
XCM-171-20-D16.5-2.0m 0…20 kN 1 mV/V Ø 36 x 40 mm Inner diameter Ø 16.5 mm  page 3
XCM-171-40-D16.5-2.0m 0…40 kN 1 mV/V Ø 36 x 40 mm Inner diameter Ø 16.5 mm  page 4
XCM-171-60-D20.5-2.0m 0…60 kN 1 mV/V Ø 48 x 50 mm Inner diameter Ø 20.5 mm  page 4
XCM-171-25-D24.5-2.0m 0…25 kN 1 mV/V Ø 38 x 40 mm Inner diameter Ø 24.5 mm  page 5
XCM-171-80-D24.5-2.0m 0…80 kN 1 mV/V Ø 48 x 50 mm Inner diameter Ø 24.5 mm  page 5
Ordering code
Miniature force transducer XCM-171 Version 1.4 www.x-sensors.com info@x-sensors.com  Tel. +41 52 543 19 60
 Miniature force transducer XCM-171
Ø 36 x 40 mm / Ø 48 x 50 mm